
B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

FRUIT SALAD
A selection of prepared fruit

GREEK YOGHURT
Served with a choice of granola, honey,
mango coulis or raspberry coulis

PORRIDGE
Served with a serving of golden syrup,
maple syrup, honey or jam

L I G H T  B R E A K F A S T S

VIENNOISERIE PASTRIES
Choose from croissant, pain au chocolat
or pains aux raisins

TOAST
2 rounds of toast served with butter
and jam

C O O K E D  B R E A K F A S T S

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Sausage, 2 rashers of bacon, free range
egg, black pudding, baked beans, sautéed
mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash browns
and toast

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£1.95

£1.95

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
Quorn sausages, free range egg, baked
beans, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato,
hash browns and toast

FREE RANGE EGGS ON TOAST
2 free range eggs cooked the way you like
it and served on a choice of wholemeal or
white buttered toast

£8.95

£7.95

£3.95

£7.95

ADDITIONAL ITEMS
Butchers sausage

Rasher of bacon

Free range egg

Sautéed mushrooms

Baked beans

Hash browns

Roasted tomato

Black pudding

£1.25
£1.25
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.25
£1.00
£1.25

EGGS ROYAL/BENEDICT/FLORENTINE
Smoked salmon, bacon or spinach and 
mushrooms with 2 free range poached 
eggs on a toasted muffin topped with 
hollandaise sauce

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
Please speak with a member of staff for information
regarding allergens

AMERICAN BREAKFAST
3 American pancakes layer with rashers of
bacon and drizzled with maple syrup

£3.95

£6.95

£3.95

HASH BROWN STACK 
Pork sausage patty and bacon layered between
2 golden hash brown cakes, topped with a
poached egg and drizzled with hollandaise
sauce

SAUSAGE AND EGG MUFFIN
A pork sausage patty, free-range egg and a slice
of burger cheese, in a hot, toasted English
muffin

B E V E R A G E S

HOT DRINKS
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat white

Mocha

Espresso

Double espresso

English breakfast tea

Speciality teas and tisanes

£2.70
£2.85
£2.85
£2.80
£3.10
£1.90
£2.10
£2.00
£2.00

COLD DRINKS
Apple juice

Orange juice

Smoothie

Mineral water

Milk

£1.95
£1.95
£2.75
£1.50
£1.95


