BREAKFAST MENU

LIGHT BREAKFASTS	<u> </u>	AMERICAN BREAKFAST 3 American pancakes layer with rashers of bacon and drizzled with maple syrup	£3.95
FRUIT SALAD	£3.95	bacon and unzzied with maple syrap	
A selection of prepared fruit		HASH BROWN STACK	£6.95
GREEK YOGHURT Served with a choice of granola, honey, mango coulis or raspberry coulis	£3.95	Pork sausage patty and bacon layered between 2 golden hash brown cakes, topped with a poached egg and drizzled with hollandaise sauce	
PORRIDGE Served with a serving of golden syrup, maple syrup, honey or jam	£3.95	SAUSAGE AND EGG MUFFIN A pork sausage patty, free-range egg and a slice of burger cheese, in a hot, toasted English muffin	£3.95
VIENNOISERIE PASTRIES	£1.95		
Choose from croissant, pain au chocolat		ADDITIONAL ITEMS	
or pains aux raisins		Butchers sausage Rasher of bacon	£1.25 £1.25
TOAST	£1.95	Free range egg	£1.23
2 rounds of toast served with butter and jam		Sautéed mushrooms	£1.00
		Baked beans	£1.00
		Hash browns	£1.25
		Roasted tomato Black pudding	£1.00 £1.25
COOKED BREAKFAST	S	ыаск риципу	L1.25
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST Sausage, 2 rashers of bacon, free range egg, black pudding, baked beans, sautéed	£8.95	BEVERAGES	
mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash browns and toast		HOT DRINKS	
		Americano	£2.70
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST	C7.0F	Latte	£2.85
Quorn sausages, free range egg, baked	£7.95	Cappuccino	£2.85
beans, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato,		Flat white	£2.80
hash browns and toast		Mocha	£3.10 £1.90
		Espresso	L1.30

Double espresso

English breakfast tea

COLD DRINKS

Apple juice

Orange juice

Mineral water

Smoothie

Milk

Speciality teas and tisanes

£3.95

£7.95



£2.10

£2.00

£2.00

£1.95

£1.95

£2.75

£1.50

£1.95

FREE RANGE EGGS ON TOAST

white buttered toast

hollandaise sauce

2 free range eggs cooked the way you like

it and served on a choice of wholemeal or

Smoked salmon, bacon or spinach and

mushrooms with 2 free range poached

eggs on a toasted muffin topped with

EGGS ROYAL/BENEDICT/FLORENTINE